PPC-A84T/A120T Modularized Panel PC
with 8.4"/12.1" LCD and
Aluminum die-cast housing
Introduction
The modularized Panel PC series is a new addition to the
Advantech Panel PC product family featuring anonboard low-
power and fanless CPU, plug-in accessory modules, and a

• Shock: 10 G peak acceleration (11 msec duration)
• Certification: CE, FCC Class B
Ordering Information
❑ PPC-A84T-051 (Bare BOM: PPC-A84T-051-X)
Panel PC with 8.4" TFT LCD display (resolution: 800 x 600),
aluminum die-cast housing, and DC power supply
❑ PPC-A84T-R51 (Bare BOM: PPC-A84T-R51-X)
PPC-A84T-051 with resistive touchscreen
❑ PPC-A120T-051 (Bare BOM: PPC-A120T-051-X)
Panel PC with 12.1" TFT LCD display (resolution: 800 x 600),
aluminum die-cast housing, and DC power supply
❑ PPC-A120T-R51 (Bare BOM: PPC-A120T-R51-X)
PPC-A120T-051 with resistive touchscreen
* DRAM, 2.5" HDD, CompactFlash™ memory, 24VDC power
adapter and PCMCIA adapter are available as optional
items.
Note:  All specifications are subject to change without notice.2010084120
Model PPC-A84T PPC-A120T
LCD type TFT color LCD TFT color LCD
Size (Diagonal) 8.4" 12.1"
Max. resolution 800 x 600 800 x 600
Max. colors 256 K 256 K